
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 LLULL, ANA ISABEL BP02125789 10,7 10,9 M F 2 12 36 36

2 GARRECHT, UTE BP10965668 28,9 M F 5 33 32 32

3 BECHER , ANDREA BP55468259 20,3 21,3 M F 4 23 31 31

DUCKWITZ, DOROTHEE SUMMER0004 25,1 M F 4 29 31 31

5 EFFERTZ SABINE BP10XX6478 31,2 M F 5 36 27 27

6 TINGELHOFF, BEATE BP10052900 24,3 M F 4 28 26 26

7 ELFERT , HEIKE BP02293150 39,0 M F 6 42 22 22

8 SCHERER , ELLEN BP55481597 19,3 M F 4 22 20 20

9 SZUKALA, BIRGIT BP10920371 29,3 M F 5 34 19 19

10 ABELN , REBECCA BP12480719 18,1 M F 3 21 15 15

REHDER , UTA BP10937786 40,0 M F 6 42 15 15

12 STAHL-OFFERMANN, ANGELIKA BP10812443 31,8 M F 5 37 Dsc
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX BP00479313 -0,2 M M 1 -2 36 36

2 FOWLER , PAUL BP00963265 6,8 6,9 M M 2 7 27 27

3 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU BP10152195 6,4 M M 2 7 26 26

4 WOOD, IAN BP10XXX729 7,9 M M 2 8 25 25

5 LLULL, ANA ISABEL BP02125789 10,7 10,9 M F 2 12 24 24

6 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL BP10237542 12,3 12,4 M M 3 14 23 23

MOSELER,BERNHARDT BP12809495 12,5 12,2 M M 3 14 23 23

8 SCHILLING, THOMAS BP55980092 11,4 M M 2 13 22 22

9 BRANTZ , ANDREAS BP02420369 11,9 12,0 M M 3 13 20 20

10 FONT, TONI BP10890352 22,4 21,3 M M 4 26 19 19

LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN BP10936016 13,3 13,2 M M 3 15 19 19

12 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP00106221 14,7 14,9 M M 3 17 18 18

TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP00106221 14,7 14,9 M M 3 17 18 18

ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE BP02444678 14,0 M M 3 16 18 18

MORRISON , ROSS BP56985888 11,1 M M 2 12 18 18

16 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO BP02922544 17,8 17,4 M M 3 21 17 17

CASSELLAS, ANTONIO BP02233210 15,5 16,0 M M 3 18 17 17

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 12,6 M M 3 14 17 17

19 SALLER, KLAUS DOLOMITE08 16,0 M M 3 19 16 16

GROVE , GEORG BP10481622 15,6 M M 3 18 16 16

MASON , RICHARD BP57941169 9,2 9,6 M M 2 10 16 16

22 CIESIELSKI, MANFRED SUMMER0002 21,0 M M 4 25 15 15

MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL BP10064022 17,5 M M 3 20 15 15

NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL BP55191619 14,2 M M 3 16 15 15

25 FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA BP10808062 23,1 23,5 M M 4 27 14 14

BECHER , ANDREA BP55468259 20,3 21,3 M F 4 23 14 14

27 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL BP57046418 26,5 M M 5 32 12 12

GUAL SUREDA, JAIME BP02981775 15,9 M M 3 18 12 12

29 VAN DER SMAN, RONALD BP10345821 36,1 35,3 M M 6 43 11 11

30 GARRECHT, UTE BP10965668 28,9 M F 5 33 10 10

DANUS MAS, JAIME BP00805900 22,3 M M 4 26 10 10

PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTIAGO BP55077938 20,7 M M 4 24 10 10

33 GROSSE , CHRISTIAN BP55468255 25,6 25,4 M M 4 30 9 9

34 RAMIS BELL, JUAN BP55093089 28,5 M M 5 34 8 8

SCHNEIDER, ROLF SUMMER0003 28,4 M M 5 34 8 8

BOCKHOLDT, JÜREN SUMMER0001 22,6 M M 4 27 8 8

KRAMARCZYK, FRANK BP10X46498 22,9 M M 4 27 8 8

POWIS , GAVIN BP55251917 22,7 M M 4 27 8 8

FLAQUER, TOMEU BP10913001 22,3 M M 4 26 8 8

SZUKALA, MICHAEL BP10920372 21,1 21,6 M M 4 25 8 8

41 WINTER , UDO BP02197760 25,9 26,5 M M 4 31 7 7

LIENHARD , BEAT BP02942425 23,1 M M 4 27 7 7

MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE BP55931979 20,6 21,1 M M 4 24 7 7

44 LÖHR, PETER BP10816960 26,5 M M 5 32 6 6

DUCKWITZ, DOROTHEE SUMMER0004 25,1 M F 4 29 6 6

TINGELHOFF, BEATE BP10052900 24,3 M F 4 28 6 6

SCHERER , ELLEN BP55481597 19,3 M F 4 22 6 6

48 MESA GIL, FRANCISCO BP10995572 34,0 M M 5 41 5 5
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 MOSELER,BERNHARDT BP12809495 12,5 12,2 M M 3 14 37 37

ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO BP02922544 17,8 17,4 M M 3 21 37 37

3 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL BP10237542 12,3 12,4 M M 3 14 36 36

4 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX BP00479313 -0,2 M M 1 -2 34 34

SCHILLING, THOMAS BP55980092 11,4 M M 2 13 34 34

TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP00106221 14,7 14,9 M M 3 17 34 34

TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP00106221 14,7 14,9 M M 3 17 34 34

8 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU BP10152195 6,4 M M 2 7 33 33

WOOD, IAN BP10XXX729 7,9 M M 2 8 33 33

LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN BP10936016 13,3 13,2 M M 3 15 33 33

ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE BP02444678 14,0 M M 3 16 33 33

SALLER, KLAUS DOLOMITE08 16,0 M M 3 19 33 33

13 FOWLER , PAUL BP00963265 6,8 6,9 M M 2 7 32 32

CASSELLAS, ANTONIO BP02233210 15,5 16,0 M M 3 18 32 32

15 BRANTZ , ANDREAS BP02420369 11,9 12,0 M M 3 13 31 31

GROVE , GEORG BP10481622 15,6 M M 3 18 31 31

MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL BP10064022 17,5 M M 3 20 31 31

18 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 12,6 M M 3 14 30 30

19 MORRISON , ROSS BP56985888 11,1 M M 2 12 29 29

20 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME BP02981775 15,9 M M 3 18 27 27

21 NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL BP55191619 14,2 M M 3 16 26 26

22 MASON , RICHARD BP57941169 9,2 9,6 M M 2 10 25 25
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 VAN DER SMAN, RONALD BP10345821 36,1 35,3 M M 6 43 42 42

2 FONT, TONI BP10890352 22,4 21,3 M M 4 26 41 41

3 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL BP57046418 26,5 M M 5 32 40 40

4 FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA BP10808062 23,1 23,5 M M 4 27 34 34

RAMIS BELL, JUAN BP55093089 28,5 M M 5 34 34 34

6 CIESIELSKI, MANFRED SUMMER0002 21,0 M M 4 25 33 33

GROSSE , CHRISTIAN BP55468255 25,6 25,4 M M 4 30 33 33

LÖHR, PETER BP10816960 26,5 M M 5 32 33 33

SCHNEIDER, ROLF SUMMER0003 28,4 M M 5 34 33 33

10 FLAQUER, TOMEU BP10913001 22,3 M M 4 26 32 32

WINTER , UDO BP02197760 25,9 26,5 M M 4 31 32 32

12 DANUS MAS, JAIME BP00805900 22,3 M M 4 26 30 30

SCHULTE , MICHAEL BP02161171 25,7 M M 4 31 30 30

MESA GIL, FRANCISCO BP10995572 34,0 M M 5 41 30 30

15 GROSS, REINHOLD BP10965672 30,3 M M 5 36 29 29

16 SZUKALA, MICHAEL BP10920372 21,1 21,6 M M 4 25 28 28

BOCKHOLDT, JÜREN SUMMER0001 22,6 M M 4 27 28 28

18 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTIAGO BP55077938 20,7 M M 4 24 26 26

POWIS , GAVIN BP55251917 22,7 M M 4 27 26 26

KRAMARCZYK, FRANK BP10X46498 22,9 M M 4 27 26 26

RIEDI , RICHARD GIUSEP BP02905656 25,4 M M 4 30 26 26

STEUR, MAIKEL XX00488815 36,0 M M 5 43 26 26

23 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE BP55931979 20,6 21,1 M M 4 24 24 24

24 OFFERMANN, HEINRICH BP10812441 27,3 M M 5 27 23 23

25 LIENHARD , BEAT BP02942425 23,1 M M 4 27 21 21

26 TINGELHOFF, BERND BP10052899 25,1 M M 4 30 18 18

27 ABELN , ULRICH BP12480721 19,9 M M 3 23 Dsc
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

SCHULTE , MICHAEL BP02161171 25,7 M M 4 31 5 5

RIEDI , RICHARD GIUSEP BP02905656 25,4 M M 4 30 5 5

51 STEUR, MAIKEL XX00488815 36,0 M M 5 43 4 4

OFFERMANN, HEINRICH BP10812441 27,3 M M 5 27 4 4

53 ELFERT , HEIKE BP02293150 39,0 M F 6 42 3 3

EFFERTZ SABINE BP10XX6478 31,2 M F 5 36 3 3

ABELN , REBECCA BP12480719 18,1 M F 3 21 3 3

56 REHDER , UTA BP10937786 40,0 M F 6 42 2 2

GROSS, REINHOLD BP10965672 30,3 M M 5 36 2 2

SZUKALA, BIRGIT BP10920371 29,3 M F 5 34 2 2

59 TINGELHOFF, BERND BP10052899 25,1 M M 4 30 1 1

60 STAHL-OFFERMANN, ANGELIKA BP10812443 31,8 M F 5 37 Dsc

ABELN , ULRICH BP12480721 19,9 M M 3 23 Dsc
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